Tilt Hardware
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Tilt Hardware

Quantity Per

Iltem
Number | Note | Part Number |Description Package | Assembly

1 1118578 Kit, Tilt Lock Out Lever with Hardware 1 1

NLA - Nut, Hex Lock (#6-32) 1 1

NLA - Screw, Phillips Pan Head (#6-32 x 7/8") 1 1

NLA - Lever, Lock Out Tilt, Silver Vein 1 1

NLA - Washer, Flat (5/32 x 3/8 x 1/32") 1 1
2 1029501 Plug Button, Black (1") 1 2
3 1163311 Screw, Socket Button Head (10-32 x 1-1/4") 1 2
4 1078451 Release Handle Assembly w/ Cable 1 2
5 1021260 Tie Wrap (5-5/8" L) 1 1
6 1086207 Nut, Square (#10-32) 1 2
7 1028514 Screw, Hex Head (5/16-24 x 1-1/2") 1 2
8 1025730 Locknut (5/16-24) 1 2
9 1016301 Washer, Nylon (5/16 x 7/8 x 1/8") 1 4
10 1075255 Cylinder, Gas w/ Release Cable - Right 1 1
10 1075256 Cylinder, Gas w/ Release Cable - Left 1 1
11 1074133 Washer, Steel (5/16 x 3/4 x 1/16") 1 2
12 1003548 Screw, Hex Head (5/16-18 x 1") 1 2
13 1028769 Locknut (5/16-18) 1 2
14 A 1121581 Kit, Tilt Hardware 1 1
15 1073707 Clamp, Cylinder with Screws 1 2

NOTE: A - Includes items 2-13




